

Parsvnaths

PARSVNATH DEVELOPERS LIMITED

Regd. & Corporate Office: Parsvnath Tower, Near Shahdara Metro Station, Shahdara, Delhi - 110 032
 CIN : L49501DL1999PLC00945; Tel. : 011-43050100, 43050500; Fax : 011-43050473
 E-mail : investors@parsvnath.com; website : www.parsvnath.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 December, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019
1	Revenue from Operations	10,142.48	9,529.68	9,304.38	28,120.84	27,595.28	37,743.54
2	Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax (including Regulatory Deferral Account Balances (net of tax))	4,446.57	3,892.09	3,498.06	12,320.84	10,257.00	14,590.15
3	Profit after Tax for the period before Regulatory Deferral Account Balances (net of tax)	4,446.57	3,892.09	3,498.06	12,320.84	10,257.00	14,590.15
4	Profit after Tax for the period before Regulatory Deferral Account Balances	2,988.20	3,102.32	2,309.94	7,744.88	7,038.27	9,378.00
5	Profit after Tax for the period	3,367.71	3,094.10	2,672.03	8,610.23	7,745.03	10,059.40
6	Total Comprehensive Income comprising Net Profit after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income	3,376.98	3,098.98	2,680.29	8,521.59	7,707.14	10,055.38
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹10/- each)	5,231.50	5,231.50	5,231.50	5,231.50	5,231.50	5,231.50
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet	58,463.76					
9	Earnings per equity share including movement in Regulatory Deferral Account Balances (Face value of ₹10/- each): Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	6.44	5.81	5.11	16.27	14.81	21.14
10	Earnings per equity share excluding movement in Regulatory Deferral Account Balances (Face value of ₹10/- each): Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	5.71	5.93	4.41	14.80	13.45	17.92

Notes:-

- The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12 February, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have also carried out Limited Review of the unaudited results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2020.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.parsvnath.com).
- The Company's total revenue from operations and profits for the current quarter/ relevant period were severely impacted due to COVID-19. The Company has considered the impact of this pandemic on its business operations and financial results based on its review of current indicators of future economic conditions and expects that the carrying amount of the assets will be recovered in the long term. However, the impact assessment of COVID-19 pandemic is a continuing process given the uncertainties associated with its nature and duration. The Company will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic condition and its impact on the business operations of the Company.
- Figures for the previous quarter / period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, for the purpose of comparison.

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-

Pradeep Kumar Jain

Chairman

DIN: 00333486

Place: Delhi

Date: 13 February, 2021

पावरग्रिड

POWERGRID

Transmitting Power
Transforming Lives

Extract of the Statement of Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 December 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019
1	Revenue from Operations	10,142.48	9,529.68	9,304.38	28,120.84	27,595.28	37,743.54
2	Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax (including Regulatory Deferral Account Balances (net of tax))	4,446.57	3,892.09	3,498.06	12,320.84	10,257.00	14,590.15
3	Profit after Tax for the period before Regulatory Deferral Account Balances (net of tax)	4,446.57	3,892.09	3,498.06	12,320.84	10,257.00	14,590.15
4	Profit after Tax for the period before Regulatory Deferral Account Balances	2,988.20	3,102.32	2,309.94	7,744.88	7,038.27	9,378.00
5	Profit after Tax for the period	3,367.71	3,094.10	2,672.03	8,610.23	7,745.03	10,059.40
6	Total Comprehensive Income comprising Net Profit after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income	3,376.98	3,098.98	2,680.29	8,521.59	7,707.14	10,055.38
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹10/- each)	5,231.50	5,231.50	5,231.50	5,231.50	5,231.50	5,231.50
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet	58,463.76					
9	Earnings per equity share including movement in Regulatory Deferral Account Balances (Face value of ₹10/- each): Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	6.44	5.81	5.11	16.27	14.81	21.14
10	Earnings per equity share excluding movement in Regulatory Deferral Account Balances (Face value of ₹10/- each): Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	5.71	5.93	4.41	14.80	13.45	17.92

NOTES

- Key Standalone Financial Information
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine months Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine months Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results is available on the Investor Relations section of our website <http://www.powergrid.co.in> and under Corporate Section of BSE Limited & National Stock Exchange of India Limited at <http://www.bseindia.com> and <http://www.nseindia.com> respectively.
- Previous periods figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.

Place: Gurugram

Date: 11th February 2021

For and on behalf of POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Sd/-

M. Taj Mukaram, Director (Finance)

POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)

Registered Office: B-9, Outer Institutional Area, Katwaria Sarai, New Delhi-110016

Corporate Office: 'Saudamini', Plot-2, Sector-29, Gurugram, 122001 (Haryana) CIN: L40101DL1989GOI038121

Follow us on

www.powergridindia.com

Reported under the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Companies (Financial Statements) Regulations, 2017. The figures are subject to audit by the Statutory Auditors.

A Maharatna PSU

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019
1	Total Income from Operations	1076.82	1006.12	1019.09	2786.86	2656.80	4108.03
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items and tax)	97.34	68.00	83.63	222.33	343.94	592.86
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	86.29	67.30	81.86	220.54	340.17	587.10
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	79.45	60.56	69.30	191.46	274.45	329.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	79.43	60.56	69.30	191.46	274.45	329.48
6	Earnings per share (after tax): a) Basic b) Diluted	1779.2899	1779.2899	1779.2899	1779.2899	1779.2899	1779.2899
		0.46	0.35	0.37	1.11	1.58	1.90

NOTES

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 are available on the Company's website www.alphahousing.com and the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
- The results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and on behalf of the Board of Directors Alpha Housing Development Corporation Limited

Place: Bangalore

Date: February 12, 2021

Sd/-

Chairman and Managing Director

DIN: 01664782

GLOBAL GENERICS • DIAGNOSTICS • FORMULATIONS • SELF HEALTH PRODUCTS



MOREPEN LABORATORIES LIMITED

(CIN: L24231HP1984PLC006028)

Regd. Office : Morepen Village, Nalagarh Road, Near Baddi, Distt. Solan, H.P. - 173205

Tel: +91-1795-266401-03, 244590, Fax: +91-1795-244591

Website: www.morepen.com, E-mail: investors@morepen.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results

For the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	31026.33	34012.85	23465.91	90936.30	65416.30	86255.04
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	2380.24	2751.98	1092.57	7087.72	2774.49	3910.76
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	2379.34	2716.90	1091.68	7032.85	2255.78	3357.89
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2308.10	2664.42	1025.76	7002.91	2074.64	3056.83
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital of Face Value of ₹2/- each	8995.86	8995.86	8995.86	8995.86	8995.86	8995.86
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation reserve	-	-	-	-	-	19410.25
7	Earning Per Share (in ₹) Basic & Diluted	0.53	0.60	0.24	1.56	0.50	0.75

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.morepen.com.
- Additional Information on Standalone financial results is as follows:-

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	29330.35	31833.22	21808.93	85622.29	61053.19	80140.46
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	2463.88	2562.03	990.66	6910.58	2800.36	3748.18
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	2463.88	2562.03	990.66	6910.58	2285.49	3233.31
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2385.98	2508.24	935.15	6869.43	2110.52	2979.03

By the order of Board of Directors

For Morepen Laboratories Limited

Sd/-

(Sushil Suri)

Chairman & Managing Director

Place: New Delhi

Date: February 12, 2021

NHPC Limited

(A Government of India Enterprise)

CIN: L40101HR1975GOI032564

Sector-33, Faridabad, Haryana-121003 India

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2020

(Rs. in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019
1	Total Income from operations	2,092.20	2,554.03	1,795.04	7,165.10	6,821.72	8,735.41
2	Net Profit before Tax (before Exceptional items)	945.27	1,555.58	451.49	3,565.76	3,160.09	3,608.17
3	Net Profit before Tax (after Exceptional items)	945.27	1,555.58	451.49	3,380.76	3,160.09	3,608.17
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	808.12	1,298.50	403.68	2,829.16	2,624.26	3,007.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	808.12	1,298.50	403.68	2,829.16	2,624.26	3,007.17
6	Earnings per share (Basic and Diluted) (₹)	790.06	1,226.77	386.49	2,750.39	2,560.18	3,006.56
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	10,045.03	10,045.03	10,045.03	10,045.03	10,045.03	10,045.03
8	Earnings per share (Basic and Diluted) (₹)	0.76	1.26	0.40	2.70	2.31	2.65
9	After movements in Regulatory Deferral Account Balances (in ₹)	0.80	1.29	0.40	2.82	2.61	2.99

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.nhpcindia.com.
- Previous periods figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.

Place: Faridabad

Date: 11.02.2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of NHPC Ltd.

Sd/-

(RAJENDRA PRASAD GOYAL)

DIRECTOR (FINANCE)

DIN: 00845360

For All Advertisement Booking
Call : 0120-6651214